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Special Election 2013
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August 27, 2013
Special Election

State Senate District 19
Benoit, Stromgren,
Paula I. Daniel Longley
Phippsburg
Republican Green Independent
175 15
58 5
839 68
285 19
320 29
156 14
390 11
280 54
924 99
313 22
429 21
4,169 357

Vitelli,
Eloise

Arrowsic
Democrat

213
144
1169
213
408
226
315
307
990
275
371
4,631
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Total
Votes
Cast

404
207
2,081
520
757
397
719
642
2,015
612
822

9,176
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