MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from electronic originals (may include minor formatting differences from printed original)

Department of the Secretary of State

 $Home \rightarrow Bureau \ of \ Corporations, \ Elections \ \& \ Commissions \rightarrow Elections \ \& \ Voting \rightarrow Election \ Results \rightarrow Tabulations \ 2012-13 \rightarrow Special \ Election \ 2013$

August 27, 2013 Special Election

State Senate District 19

COUNT	Y MUNICIPALITY	Benoit, Paula I. Phippsburg Republican	Stromgren, Daniel Longley Topsham Green Independent	Vitelli, Eloise Arrowsic Democrat	Blank	Total Votes Cast
LIN	DRESDEN	175	15	213	1	404
SAG	ARROWSIC	58	5	144	0	207
SAG	BATH	839	68	1169	5	2,081
SAG	BOWDOIN	285	19	213	3	520
SAG	BOWDOINHAM	320	29	408	0	757
SAG	GEORGETOWN	156	14	226	1	397
SAG	PHIPPSBURG	390	11	315	3	719
SAG	RICHMOND	280	54	307	1	642
SAG	TOPSHAM	924	99	990	2	2,015
SAG	WEST BATH	313	22	275	2	612
SAG	WOOLWICH	429	21	371	1	822
	Totals	4,169	35 7	4,631	19	9,176

Credits

Copyright © 2015 All rights reserved.